

Player History for Player 'USR[REDACTED]4'

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
		BALANCE FORWARD		1	\$0.00		\$0.00		
May-04, 2018 04:55:34 pm	RCPT	Reup CCO - 16FB7ECB-DC2D-4297-AE7D-4002D03F0C3028417262018-05-0416:33:25 Crypto: btc 2841726		1	\$963.51	\$0.00	\$963.51	May-04, 2018 04:55:34 pm	INTERNET
May-04, 2018 04:56:01 pm	ACCRU	Extra 10% First deposit bonus Extra first deposit bonus		1	\$96.35	\$0.00	\$1,059.86	May-04, 2018 04:56:01 pm	INTERNET
May-04, 2018 07:37:32 pm	RCPT	Reup CCO - BAC1835B-585A-4F24-81B7-D47E785268D0 28425102018-05-0419:12:19 Crypto: btc 2842510		1	\$9,692.00	\$0.00	\$10,751.86	May-04, 2018 07:37:32 pm	INTERNET
May-04, 2018 07:37:33 pm	RCPT	Reup CCO - F075D366-AC6D-4073-A928-67529D4C929B28425302018-05-0419:17:12 Crypto: btc 2842530		1	\$19,382.60	\$0.00	\$30,134.46	May-04, 2018 07:37:33 pm	INTERNET
May-04, 2018 07:37:33 pm	RCPT	Reup CCO - 467A2731-F6AC-4979-8D03-3563F863935128425362018-05-0419:18:25 Crypto: btc 2842536		1	\$19,368.00	\$0.00	\$49,502.46	May-04, 2018 07:37:33 pm	INTERNET
May-05, 2018 09:47:56 am	RCPT	Reup CHECK - 9DDC9AA3-DCBF-4A16-8930-320E4D8134D828444422844442		1	\$9,702.00	\$0.00	\$59,204.46	May-05, 2018 09:47:56 am	INTERNET
May-05, 2018 10:44:03 am	RCPT	Reup CCO - FE41BE79-1ECC-4F2D-A487-A6D5157B76F3 28425322018-05-0419:17:47 Crypto: btc 2842532		1	\$15,762.81	\$0.00	\$74,967.27	May-05, 2018 10:44:03 am	INTERNET
May-05, 2018 10:47:13 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$2000 Straight (5:2000/X/X)1612996		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$72,967.27	May-05, 2018 10:47:13 am	SA
May-05, 2018	H ADJ	Churchill Downs -		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$70,967.27	May-05, 2018	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
10:48:24 am		Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (7: 2000/X/X) 1613025						10:48:24 am	
May-05, 2018 10:50:33 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (10: 2000/X/X) 1613074		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$68,967.27	May-05, 2018 10:50:33 am	SA
May-05, 2018 10:54:43 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (6: 2000/X/X) 1613186		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$66,967.27	May-05, 2018 10:54:43 am	SA
May-05, 2018 10:54:43 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (16: 2000/X/X) 1613187		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$64,967.27	May-05, 2018 10:54:43 am	SA
May-05, 2018 10:54:43 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (11: 2000/X/X) 1613188		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$62,967.27	May-05, 2018 10:54:43 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:00:52 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Exacta (7 / 5) 1613368		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$62,467.27	May-05, 2018 11:00:52 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:00:52 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Exacta (5 / 7) 1613369		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$61,967.27	May-05, 2018 11:00:52 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:07:49 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Exacta (7 / 10) 1613539		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$61,467.27	May-05, 2018 11:07:49 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:07:49 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Exacta (10 / 7) 1613540		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$60,967.27	May-05, 2018 11:07:49 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:12:24 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Exacta (5 / 10) 1613635		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$60,467.27	May-05, 2018 11:12:24 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:12:24 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Exacta (10 / 5) 1613636		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$59,967.27	May-05, 2018 11:12:24 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:20:09 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 300 Trifecta (7 / 5 / 10) 1613849		1	-\$300.00	\$0.00	\$59,667.27	May-05, 2018 11:20:09 am	SA
May-05,	H ADJ	Churchill		1	-\$250.00	\$0.00	\$59,417.27	May-05,	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
2018 11:20:09 am		Downs - Race #12 \$ 250 Trifecta (7 / 10 / 5) 1613850						2018 11:20:09 am	
May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 100 Trifecta (5 / 10 / 7) 1614050		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$59,317.27	May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 100 Trifecta (5 / 7 / 10) 1614051		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$59,217.27	May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 75 Trifecta (10 / 7 / 5) 1614052		1	-\$75.00	\$0.00	\$59,142.27	May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	SA
May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 75 Trifecta (10 / 5 / 7) 1614053		1	-\$75.00	\$0.00	\$59,067.27	May-05, 2018 11:26:41 am	SA
May-05, 2018 02:03:39 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1000 Straight (17: 1000/X/X) 1618182		1	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$58,067.27	May-05, 2018 02:03:39 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 02:20:03 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (14: 2000/X/X) 1619253		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$56,067.27	May-05, 2018 02:20:03 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 02:23:52 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 30 Trifecta (7, 11, 14) BOX 1619474		1	-\$180.00	\$0.00	\$55,887.27	May-05, 2018 02:23:52 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 02:25:38 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 20 Exacta (7, 11, 14) BOX 1619596		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$55,767.27	May-05, 2018 02:25:38 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 02:29:06 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Superfecta (7, 11, 14 / 7, 11, 14 / 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 14 / 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 14) 1619807		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$55,647.27	May-05, 2018 02:29:06 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 02:31:15 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Superfecta (5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14 / 5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14 / 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11,		1	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$55,047.27	May-05, 2018 02:31:15 pm	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
		14 / 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 14) 1619982							
May-05, 2018 02:44:58 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 15 Exacta (5, 6, 7, 10) BOX 1620804		1	-\$180.00	\$0.00	\$54,867.27	May-05, 2018 02:44:58 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 02:50:11 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (7: 2000/X/X) 1621193		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$52,867.27	May-05, 2018 02:50:11 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:03:23 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 5000 Straight (5: 2000/X/X, 6: 500/X/X, 10: 2000/X/X, 11: 500/X/X) 1621980		1	-\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$47,867.27	May-05, 2018 03:03:23 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:23:19 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (5: 2000/X/X) 1623269		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,867.27	May-05, 2018 03:23:19 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:28:15 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 4000 Straight (7: 4000/X/X) 1623582		1	-\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$41,867.27	May-05, 2018 03:28:15 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:38:27 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 4000 Straight (5: X/2000/X, 7: X/2000/X) 1624404		1	-\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$37,867.27	May-05, 2018 03:38:27 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:39:58 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 4500 Straight (5: X/500/X, 6: X/1000/X, 10: X/3000/X) 1624453		1	-\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$33,367.27	May-05, 2018 03:39:58 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:43:58 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 4250 Straight (6: X/X/750, 11: X/1000/750, 16: X/750/500, 17: X/250/250) 1624671		1	-\$4,250.00	\$0.00	\$29,117.27	May-05, 2018 03:43:58 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:47:13 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1750		1	-\$1,750.00	\$0.00	\$27,367.27	May-05, 2018 03:47:13 pm	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
		Straight (14: X/1000/750) 1624902							
May-05, 2018 03:48:07 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 4000 Straight (5: X/X/2000 , 7: X/ X/2000) 1624966		1	-\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$23,367.27	May-05, 2018 03:48:07 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:48:51 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (10: X/X/2000) 1625022		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$21,367.27	May-05, 2018 03:48:51 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:49:36 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1000 Straight (10: 1000/X/X) 1625079		1	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$20,367.27	May-05, 2018 03:49:36 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:51:34 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (7: X/2000/X) 1625237		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$18,367.27	May-05, 2018 03:51:34 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:52:34 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 100 Exacta (6, 7 / 6, 7) 1625296		1	-\$200.00	\$0.00	\$18,167.27	May-05, 2018 03:52:34 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:54:02 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (5, 6 / 5, 6) 1625392		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$18,067.27	May-05, 2018 03:54:02 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:54:49 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 75 Exacta (6, 10 / 6, 10) 1625461		1	-\$150.00	\$0.00	\$17,917.27	May-05, 2018 03:54:49 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 03:58:22 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 100 Exacta (7, 11 / 7, 11) 1625747		1	-\$200.00	\$0.00	\$17,717.27	May-05, 2018 03:58:22 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:00:19 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (5, 11 / 5, 11) 1625890		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$17,617.27	May-05, 2018 04:00:19 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:01:50 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (10, 11 / 10, 11) 1625985		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$17,517.27	May-05, 2018 04:01:50 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:04:55 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$		1	-\$50.00	\$0.00	\$17,467.27	May-05, 2018 04:04:55 pm	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
		10 Exacta (7 / 5, 6, 10, 14, 18) 1626211							
May-05, 2018 04:10:04 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 750 Straight (9: 250/250/25 0) 1626598		1	-\$750.00	\$0.00	\$16,717.27	May-05, 2018 04:10:04 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:11:48 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 10 Exacta (10 / 5, 6, 7, 11, 14) 1626723		1	-\$50.00	\$0.00	\$16,667.27	May-05, 2018 04:11:48 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:15:03 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Trifecta (5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14 / 5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14 / 5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14) 1626965		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$16,547.27	May-05, 2018 04:15:03 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:19:43 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 5 Trifecta (6, 11, 14, 18 / 6, 11, 14, 18 / 6, 11, 14, 18) 1627343		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$16,427.27	May-05, 2018 04:19:43 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:23:32 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (7, 14) BOX 1627605		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$16,327.27	May-05, 2018 04:23:32 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:24:24 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (5, 14) BOX 1627695		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$16,227.27	May-05, 2018 04:24:24 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:26:27 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (6, 14) BOX 1627865		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$16,127.27	May-05, 2018 04:26:27 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:27:40 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (10, 14) BOX 1627988		1	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$16,027.27	May-05, 2018 04:27:40 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:29:16 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 5 Exacta (5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 14 / 17) 1628170		1	-\$30.00	\$0.00	\$15,997.27	May-05, 2018 04:29:16 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:31:29 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Trifecta (8, 9, 16, 17, 18 / 8, 9, 16, 17, 18 / 8, 9, 16, 17, 18)		1	-\$60.00	\$0.00	\$15,937.27	May-05, 2018 04:31:29 pm	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
		1628267							
May-05, 2018 04:34:12 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 10 Trifecta (5, 6, 7) BOX 1628428		1	-\$60.00	\$0.00	\$15,877.27	May-05, 2018 04:34:12 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:36:40 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 10 Trifecta (5, 6, 7) BOX 1628602		1	-\$60.00	\$0.00	\$15,817.27	May-05, 2018 04:36:40 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:37:47 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 10 Trifecta (5, 6, 10) BOX 1628692		1	-\$60.00	\$0.00	\$15,757.27	May-05, 2018 04:37:47 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:42:33 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 20 Exacta (10 / 5, 7, 11, 14) 1629103		1	-\$80.00	\$0.00	\$15,677.27	May-05, 2018 04:42:33 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:43:39 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1000 Straight (6: X/500/500) 1629213		1	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$14,677.27	May-05, 2018 04:43:39 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:47:46 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 5 Trifecta (6, 9, 11, 18) BOX 1629608		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$14,557.27	May-05, 2018 04:47:46 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:48:55 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 10 Superfecta (7 / 6 / 5 / 10) 1629715		1	-\$10.00	\$0.00	\$14,547.27	May-05, 2018 04:48:55 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:50:00 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Superfecta (6, 9, 11, 17, 18) BOX 1629834		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$14,427.27	May-05, 2018 04:50:00 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:52:05 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 750 Straight (14: X/500/250) 1629997		1	-\$750.00	\$0.00	\$13,677.27	May-05, 2018 04:52:05 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:54:19 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 200 Exacta (6, 11) BOX 1630178		1	-\$400.00	\$0.00	\$13,277.27	May-05, 2018 04:54:19 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:55:23 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1500 Straight (6: 500/500/500) 1630246		1	-\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$11,777.27	May-05, 2018 04:55:23 pm	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
May-05, 2018 04:56:46 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1500 Straight (10: X/1000/500) 1630375		1	-\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$10,277.27	May-05, 2018 04:56:46 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 04:58:19 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Superfecta (6, 14, 17, 18 / 6, 14, 17, 18 / 6, 14, 17, 18 / 14, 17, 18) 1630504		1	-\$18.00	\$0.00	\$10,259.27	May-05, 2018 04:58:19 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:01:04 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Trifecta (5, 6, 7, 10, 11) BOX 1630746		1	-\$60.00	\$0.00	\$10,199.27	May-05, 2018 05:01:04 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:02:43 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1000 Straight (5: X/500/500) 1630897		1	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$9,199.27	May-05, 2018 05:02:43 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:04:04 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Trifecta (7 / 6 / 11) 1631029		1	-\$50.00	\$0.00	\$9,149.27	May-05, 2018 05:04:04 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:06:37 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 10 Exacta (8, 9) BOX 1631280		1	-\$20.00	\$0.00	\$9,129.27	May-05, 2018 05:06:37 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:08:11 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1500 Straight (11: X/1000/500) 1631450		1	-\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$7,629.27	May-05, 2018 05:08:11 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:10:27 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 10 Exacta (11, 14, 16, 17, 18) BOX 1631662		1	-\$200.00	\$0.00	\$7,429.27	May-05, 2018 05:10:27 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:12:31 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Superfecta (8, 9, 11, 17) BOX 1631841		1	-\$24.00	\$0.00	\$7,405.27	May-05, 2018 05:12:31 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:14:33 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 25 Exacta (6, 7, 10, 11, 14) BOX 1632057		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,905.27	May-05, 2018 05:14:33 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:15:50 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50		1	-\$50.00	\$0.00	\$6,855.27	May-05, 2018 05:15:50 pm	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
		Superfecta (7 / 6 / 10 / 5) 1632203							
May-05, 2018 05:16:48 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Straight (17: X/250/250) 1632306		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,355.27	May-05, 2018 05:16:48 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:19:58 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2000 Straight (14: 500/X/X, 18: 500/500/50 0) 1632676		1	-\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$4,355.27	May-05, 2018 05:19:58 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:21:15 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 100 Exacta (5, 6, 7, 10) BOX 1632872		1	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$3,155.27	May-05, 2018 05:21:15 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:22:11 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (5, 7, 10, 11) BOX 1632988		1	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$2,555.27	May-05, 2018 05:22:11 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:23:01 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (5, 7, 10, 14) BOX 1633141		1	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$1,955.27	May-05, 2018 05:23:01 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:24:17 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 25 Exacta (9, 11, 14) BOX 1633296		1	-\$150.00	\$0.00	\$1,805.27	May-05, 2018 05:24:17 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:25:36 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Superfecta (6, 7, 9, 17, 19) BOX 1633468		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$1,685.27	May-05, 2018 05:25:36 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:26:39 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 25 Trifecta (6, 11, 14) BOX 1633598		1	-\$150.00	\$0.00	\$1,535.27	May-05, 2018 05:26:39 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:28:28 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Trifecta (5, 7, 10) BOX 1633787		1	-\$300.00	\$0.00	\$1,235.27	May-05, 2018 05:28:28 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:29:37 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 50 Exacta (6, 8, 9) BOX 1633856		1	-\$300.00	\$0.00	\$935.27	May-05, 2018 05:29:37 pm	SA
May-05,	H ADJ	Churchill		1	-\$120.00	\$0.00	\$815.27	May-05,	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
2018 05:31:43 pm		Downs - Race #12 \$ 1 Superfecta (6, 7, 10, 11, 17) BOX 1634030						2018 05:31:43 pm	
May-05, 2018 05:32:24 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 500 Straight (10: X/ X/500) 1634106		1	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$315.27	May-05, 2018 05:32:24 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:34:17 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 2 Exacta (6, 8, 9, 11, 14, 17) BOX 1634310		1	-\$60.00	\$0.00	\$255.27	May-05, 2018 05:34:17 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 05:35:23 pm	H ADJ	Churchill Downs - Race #12 \$ 250 Straight (6: X/X/250) 1634445		1	-\$250.00	\$0.00	\$5.27	May-05, 2018 05:35:23 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:22 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1628428		1	\$1,414.00	\$0.00	\$1,419.27	May-05, 2018 08:01:22 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:23 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1626965		1	\$141.40	\$0.00	\$1,560.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:23 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:26 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1626211		1	\$348.00	\$0.00	\$1,908.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:26 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:27 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1625296		1	\$3,480.00	\$0.00	\$5,388.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:27 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:27 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1625237		1	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$11,388.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:27 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:30 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1624966		1	\$10,200.00	\$0.00	\$21,588.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:30 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1624671		1	\$2,475.00	\$0.00	\$24,063.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1624453		1	\$4,600.00	\$0.00	\$28,663.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1624404		1	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$34,663.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1623582		1	\$9,800.00	\$0.00	\$44,463.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1621193		1	\$7,800.00	\$0.00	\$52,263.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:31 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:36 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1620804		1	\$522.00	\$0.00	\$52,785.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:36 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:37 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1634445		1	\$825.00	\$0.00	\$53,610.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:37 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:41 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1632872		1	\$3,480.00	\$0.00	\$57,090.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:41 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:42 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1632057		1	\$870.00	\$0.00	\$57,960.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:42 pm	SA
May-05, 2018	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction		1	\$7,800.00	\$0.00	\$65,760.67	May-05, 2018	SA

Date		Description		Risk/Win	Amount	Tax	Balance	Placed	User/Phone
08:01:44 pm		1613025						08:01:44 pm	
May-05, 2018 08:01:46 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1630897		1	\$1,450.00	\$0.00	\$67,210.67	May-05, 2018 08:01:46 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:46 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1630746		1	\$141.40	\$0.00	\$67,352.07	May-05, 2018 08:01:46 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:48 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1630246		1	\$3,950.00	\$0.00	\$71,302.07	May-05, 2018 08:01:48 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:51 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1629213		1	\$3,950.00	\$0.00	\$75,252.07	May-05, 2018 08:01:51 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 08:01:51 pm	H ADJ	Won Bet Transaction 1628602		1	\$1,414.00	\$0.00	\$76,666.07	May-05, 2018 08:01:51 pm	SA
May-05, 2018 09:22:52 pm	H ADJ	RESETTLED JUSTIFY WIN BET 1623582		1	\$5,800.00	\$0.00	\$82,466.07	May-05, 2018 09:22:52 pm	MBKEVIN
May-06, 2018 08:02:15 am	H ADJ	Horse rebate A Category- Superfecta (Internet) from 5/5 to 5/5 453686		1	\$94.56	\$0.00	\$82,560.63	May-06, 2018 08:02:15 am	SA
May-06, 2018 08:02:15 am	H ADJ	Horse rebate A Category- Trifecta (Internet) from 5/5 to 5/5 453685		1	\$179.20	\$0.00	\$82,739.83	May-06, 2018 08:02:15 am	SA
May-08, 2018 06:04:53 pm	DISB	NEW PAYOUT CREATED - 45189		1	-\$82,739.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	May-08, 2018 06:04:53 pm	INTERNET
May-09, 2018 01:39:48 pm	RCPT	PAYOUT MODIFIED - 1513055757 45189		1	\$82,739.83	\$0.00	\$82,739.83	May-09, 2018 01:39:48 pm	INTERNET
May-09, 2018 01:39:49 pm	DISB	PAYOUT MODIFIED - 1513055757 45338		1	-\$60,000.00	\$0.00	\$22,739.83	May-09, 2018 01:39:49 pm	INTERNET
May-09, 2018 01:42:19 pm	DISB	NEW PAYOUT CREATED - 45339		1	-\$22,739.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	May-09, 2018 01:42:19 pm	INTERNET
May-12, 2018 11:59:14 am	RCPT	PAYOUT Rejected - 1513055894 45339		1	\$22,739.83	\$0.00	\$22,739.83	May-12, 2018 11:59:14 am	INTERNET
May-14, 2018 09:38:36 am	DISB	NEW PAYOUT CREATED - 46157		1	-\$22,739.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	May-14, 2018 09:38:36 am	INTERNET